Material
AI	 =	 316L Stainless Steel (UNS S31600 / S31603)
MO	 =	 MONEL® 400 (UNS N04400)
HA	 =	 HASTELLOY® C-276 ® (UNS N10276)
IL	 =	 INCONEL® 625 (UNS N06625)
IN	 =	 INCOLOY® 825 (UNS N08825)
TI	 =	 TITANIUM Gr.2 (UNS R50400)
DU	 =	 DUPLEX (UNS S31803)

BD   =  Bolted Bonnet
BE   =  Large Bore 10 NV dia (9.6 RPV dia) (Only available for 1/2, 3/4” & 1” threads)
HOW TO ORDER
NEEDLE VALVES & MANIFOLDS
STEWART-BUCHANAN GAUGES LTD
Sales Office & Manufacturing Facility - 7 Garrel Road, Burnside Industrial Estate, Kilsyth, Glasgow G65 9JX, SCOTLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1236 821533 | Fax: +44 (0)1236 824090 | E-mail: sales@stewarts-group.com | Web: stewarts-group.com
DATA SHEET REF: NEEDLE HOW TO ORDER-REV01-14
Sample Part No
A1		   07M 		 07F		      AI		             AL
MODEL NO MATERIALINLET & OUTLET OPTIONAL EXTRAS
IN LINE NEEDLE VALVE ½” NPT MALE / ½” NPT FEMALE 316L STAINLESS STEEL TO NACE MR-01-75
Note: Please add any additional optional extras in alphabetical order and consider that not all options are available on all models.
Inlet & Outlet
Medium / High Pressure
Medium Pressure	 =	 M
High Pressure	 =	 H
1/8 Tube		  =	 2
1/4 Tube		  =	 4
3/8 Tube		  =	 6
9/16 Tube		  =	 9
Male		  =	 M
Female		  =	 F